
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(516) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) HINDI Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

SOUTH CAMPUS

Date : 19/07/2021

College Code / Name : (034)  Kamla Nehru College

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/025

PAGE :     498

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12051101 12051102 1 12275101 72052802  14618034516001 ABHILASHA KUMARI B+  7  42 B+  7  42 C  5  30 A  8  32  6.64 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12051201 12051202 2 12325905 72182801  152B  6  36 A  8  48 B  6  36 A  8  32  6.91 22  6.77RAM RATAN SINGH

 4  6  6  6 
12051301 12051302 3 12051303 12053303 12325908  176B  6  36 B+  7  42 B  6  36 A  8  32 C  5  30  6.29 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051401 12051402 4 12051403 12053405 12325903  224A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32 A  8  48  8.00 28  7.14

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051501 12051502 5 12057503 12057506  192A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42  8.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12051601 12051602 6 12057609 12057611  198A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.25 24  8.13  7.351 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12051101 12051102 1 12325904 72052802  17418034516002 ANKITA GOUDA A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A+  9  36  7.91 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12051201 12051202 2 12325905 72182801  150B  6  36 B+  7  42 B  6  36 A+  9  36  6.82 22  7.36BHAGWAN GOUDA

 4  6  6  6 
12051301 12051302 3 12051303 12053303 12325908  194B  6  36 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  32 B  6  36  6.93 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051401 12051402 4 12051403 12053405 12325903  224A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32 A  8  48  8.00 28  7.46

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051501 12051502 5 12057503 12057506  180A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  42  7.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12051601 12051602 6 12057609 12057611  204A  8  48 A  8  48 O  10  60 A  8  48  8.50 24  8.00  7.608 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12051101 12051102 1 12325904 72052802  14618034516003 JYOTI PATHAK B  6  36 B+  7  42 B  6  36 A  8  32  6.64 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12051201 12051202 2 12325905 72182801  142B  6  36 B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  28  6.45 22  6.55MAHIPAL PATHAK

 4  6  6  6 
12051301 12051302 3 12051303 12053301 12325908  178C  5  30 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  28 C  5  30  6.36 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051401 12051402 4 12051403 12053405 12325903  214A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  28 B+  7  42  7.64 28  7.00

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051501 12051502 5 12057502 12057504  186A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48  7.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12051601 12051602 6 12057607 12057612  180A  8  48 A  8  48 B  6  36 A  8  48  7.50 24  7.63  7.068 

 6  6  6  6 
I

11015102 12051101 1 12051102 72052802  15418034516004 PRIYA BISHT B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  7.00 22 

 4  6  6  6 
11015207 12051201 2 12051202 72182801  126C  5  30 C  5  30 B+  7  42 B  6  24  5.73 22  6.36VIJAY SINGH BISHT

 4  6  6  6 
11015301 12051301 3 12051302 12051303 12053303  188B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  32  6.71 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
11015402 12051401 4 12051402 12051403 12053405  212B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32  7.57 28  7.14

 4  6  6  6  6 
12051501 12051502 5 12057502 12057504  198A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12051601 12051602 6 12057607 12057612  180A  8  48 A+  9  54 B  6  36 B+  7  42  7.50 24  7.88  7.149 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(516) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) HINDI Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

SOUTH CAMPUS

Date : 19/07/2021

College Code / Name : (034)  Kamla Nehru College

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/025

PAGE :     499

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12051101 12051102 1 12325904 72052802  17018034516005 NIKITA DAS A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  32  7.73 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12051201 12051202 2 12325905 72182801  160B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  7.27 22  7.50HARI DAS

 4  6  6  6 
12051301 12051302 3 12051303 12053303 12325908  200B  6  36 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32 B  6  36  7.14 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051401 12051402 4 12051403 12053405 12325903  224A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32 A  8  48  8.00 28  7.57

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051501 12051502 5 12057503 12057506  192A+  9  54 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  48  8.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12051601 12051602 6 12057609 12057611  210A  8  48 A  8  48 O  10  60 A+  9  54  8.75 24  8.38  7.811 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12051101 12051102 1 12325904 72052802  16418034516006 NEHA KUMARI A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  32  7.45 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12051201 12051202 2 12325905 72182801  162B+  7  42 A  8  48 B  6  36 A+  9  36  7.36 22  7.41SUNIL KUMAR

 4  6  6  6 
12051301 12051302 3 12051303 12053303 12325908  198B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A+  9  36 B+  7  42  7.07 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051401 12051402 4 12051403 12053405 12325903  224A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32 A  8  48  8.00 28  7.54

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051501 12051502 5 12057503 12057506  192A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42  8.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12051601 12051602 6 12057607 12057611  174A  8  48 A  8  48 D  4  24 A+  9  54  7.25 24  7.63  7.527 

 6  6  6  6 
I

11015102 12051101 1 12051102 72052802  14218034516007 AKANKSHA RAJPUT B  6  36 B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  28  6.45 22 

 4  6  6  6 
11015207 12051201 2 12051202 72182801  152B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  42 A  8  32  6.91 22  6.68ASHOK KUMAR RAJPUT

 4  6  6  6 
11015301 12051301 3 12051302 12051303 12053303  188B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  32  6.71 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
11015402 12051401 4 12051402 12051403 12053405  212B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32  7.57 28  7.14

 4  6  6  6  6 
12051501 12051502 5 12057502 12057504  204A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12051601 12051602 6 12057607 12057611  192A  8  48 A+  9  54 B  6  36 A+  9  54  8.00 24  8.25  7.365 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12051101 12051102 1 12135904 72052802  17618034516008 NISHA KUMARI A  8  48 B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A  8  32  8.00 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12051201 12051202 2 12135902 72182801  172B+  7  42 A  8  48 A+  9  54 B+  7  28  7.82 22  7.91PANKAJ MISHRA

 4  6  6  6 
12051301 12051302 3 12051303 12053301 12135905  206B  6  36 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  32 A  8  48  7.36 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051401 12051402 4 12051403 12053405 12135911  234A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  36 A+  9  54  8.36 28  7.86

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051501 12051502 5 12057502 12057504  198A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12051601 12051602 6 12057607 12057611  192A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A+  9  54  8.00 24  8.13  7.959 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(516) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) HINDI Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

SOUTH CAMPUS

Date : 19/07/2021

College Code / Name : (034)  Kamla Nehru College

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/025

PAGE :     500

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12051101 12051102 1 12325904 72052802  16218034516009 REKHA SATI A  8  48 B  6  36 B+  7  42 A+  9  36  7.36 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12051201 12051202 2 12135902 72182801  176B+  7  42 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  32  8.00 22  7.68MOHAN CHANDRA SATI

 4  6  6  6 
12051301 12051302 3 12051303 12053303 12135905  200B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  32 A  8  48  7.14 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051401 12051402 4 12051403 12053405 12135911  224A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32 A  8  48  8.00 28  7.57

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051501 12051502 5 12057503 12057506  186A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  48  7.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12051601 12051602 6 12057607 12057612  186A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  48  7.75 24  7.75  7.662 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12051101 12051102 1 12295101 72052802  13618034516010 AKRITI MEHTA B+  7  42 D  4  24 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  6.18 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12051201 12051202 2 12295202 72182801  140B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  36 A  8  32  6.36 22  6.27SURENDER SINGH MEHTA

 4  6  6  6 
12051301 12051302 3 12051303 12053303 12295301  176C  5  30 B+  7  42 B  6  36 A  8  32 B  6  36  6.29 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051401 12051402 4 12051403 12053405 12295402  206B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  32 B+  7  42  7.36 28  6.82

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051501 12051502 5 12057502 12057504  192A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12051601 12051602 6 12057609 12057612  192A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.00 24  8.00  7.041 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12051101 12051102 1 12325904 72052802  15618034516011 ARUSHI A  8  48 B  6  36 B  6  36 A+  9  36  7.09 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12051201 12051202 2 12325905 72182801  146B+  7  42 B  6  36 B  6  36 A  8  32  6.64 22  6.86CHANDER PRAKASH

 4  6  6  6 
12051301 12051302 3 12051303 12053301 12325908  178C  5  30 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  28 B  6  36  6.36 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051401 12051402 4 12051403 12053405 12325903  224A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32 A  8  48  8.00 28  7.18

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051501 12051502 5 12057502 12057504  192A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12051601 12051602 6 12057607 12057612  180A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  42  7.50 24  7.75  7.270 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12051101 12051102 1 12325904 72052802  15818034516012 SEEMA RANSWAL A  8  48 B  6  36 B+  7  42 A  8  32  7.18 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12051201 12051202 2 12325905 72182801  120C  5  30 B+  7  42 D  4  24 B  6  24  5.45 22  6.32MAHESH SINGH RANSWAL

 4  6  6  6 
12051301 12051302 3 12051303 12053303 12325908  182C  5  30 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  32 B  6  36  6.50 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051401 12051402 4 12051403 12053405 12325903  218A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32 B+  7  42  7.79 28  7.14

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051501 12051502 5 12057503 12057506  174B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  42  7.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12051601 12051602 6 12057607 12057612  180A  8  48 A  8  48 B  6  36 A  8  48  7.50 24  7.38  6.973 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(516) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) HINDI Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

SOUTH CAMPUS

Date : 19/07/2021

College Code / Name : (034)  Kamla Nehru College

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/025

PAGE :     501

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12051101 12051102 1 12135904 72052802  15818034516014 POORNIMA RAI A  8  48 C  5  30 A  8  48 A  8  32  7.18 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12051201 12051202 2 12135902 72182801  164B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  32  7.45 22  7.32RAM VINAY RAI

 4  6  6  6 
12051301 12051302 3 12051303 12053303 12135905  206B  6  36 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  32 A  8  48  7.36 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051401 12051402 4 12051403 12053405 12135911  230A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32 A+  9  54  8.21 28  7.79

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051501 12051502 5 12057503 12057506  192A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12051601 12051602 6 12057607 12057612  186A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  48  7.75 24  7.88  7.676 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12051101 12051102 1 12325904 72052802  16818034516015 NAINA KHATUN A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A+  9  36  7.64 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12051201 12051202 2 12325905 72182801  174A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A+  9  36  7.91 22  7.77MOHD NASIM

 4  6  6  6 
12051301 12051302 3 12051303 12053303 12325908  222B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  36 A  8  48  7.93 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051401 12051402 4 12051403 12053405 12325903  246A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  36 A+  9  54  8.79 28  8.36

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051501 12051502 5 12057503 12057506  192A+  9  54 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  48  8.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12051601 12051602 6 12057609 12057611  210A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54  8.75 24  8.38  8.189 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12051101 12051102 1 12325904 72052802  16818034516016 SUMAN A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A+  9  36  7.64 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12051201 12051202 2 12325905 72182801  152B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  32  6.91 22  7.27RAJ PRAKASH

 4  6  6  6 
12051301 12051302 3 12051303 12053303 12325908  188B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  32 B  6  36  6.71 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051401 12051402 4 12051403 12053405 12325903  224A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32 A  8  48  8.00 28  7.36

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051501 12051502 5 12057503 12057506  198A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12051601 12051602 6 12057607 12057611  198A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54  8.25 24  8.25  7.622 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12051101 12051102 1 12325904 72052802  15218034516017 GAYATRI A  8  48 B  6  36 B  6  36 A  8  32  6.91 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12051201 12051202 2 12325905 72182801  140C  5  30 B+  7  42 B  6  36 A  8  32  6.36 22  6.64JAI KARAN

 4  6  6  6 
12051301 12051302 3 12051303 12053303 12325908  188B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  32 B  6  36  6.71 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051401 12051402 4 12051403 12053405 12325903  224A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32 A  8  48  8.00 28  7.36

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051501 12051502 5 12057502 12057504  198A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12051601 12051602 6 12057609 12057611  192A  8  48 B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.00 24  8.13  7.392 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(516) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) HINDI Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

SOUTH CAMPUS

Date : 19/07/2021

College Code / Name : (034)  Kamla Nehru College

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/025

PAGE :     502

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12051101 12051102 1 12325904 72052802  14618034516018 SHAMA PARVEEN A  8  48 C  5  30 B  6  36 A  8  32  6.64 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12051201 12051202 2 12325905 72182801  158B+  7  42 A  8  48 B  6  36 A  8  32  7.18 22  6.91MOHD SHAMIM

 4  6  6  6 
12051301 12051302 3 12051303 12053301 12325908  206B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  32 B+  7  42  7.36 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051401 12051402 4 12051403 12053405 12325903  230A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  32 A  8  48  8.21 28  7.79

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051501 12051502 5 12057502 12057504  198A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12051601 12051602 6 12057607 12057612  180A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  42  7.50 24  7.88  7.554 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12051101 12051102 1 12325904 72052802  16818034516019 TANU A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A+  9  36  7.64 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12051201 12051202 2 12325905 72182801  158B  6  36 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  32  7.18 22  7.41RAGHUVINDER

 4  6  6  6 
12051301 12051302 3 12051303 12053303 12325908  194B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  32 B+  7  42  6.93 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051401 12051402 4 12051403 12053405 12325903  218A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32 B+  7  42  7.79 28  7.36

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051501 12051502 5 12057503 12057506  174B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  42  7.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12051601 12051602 6 12057609 12057611  216A  8  48 A+  9  54 O  10  60 A+  9  54  9.00 24  8.13  7.622 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12051101 12051102 1 12325904 72052802  16218034516020 JYOTI A  8  48 B  6  36 B+  7  42 A+  9  36  7.36 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12051201 12051202 2 12325905 72182801  156B  6  36 A  8  48 B  6  36 A+  9  36  7.09 22  7.23LAL BABU SHAH

 4  6  6  6 
12051301 12051302 3 12051303 12053301 12325908  190B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  28 B+  7  42  6.79 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051401 12051402 4 12051403 12053405 12325903  224A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32 A  8  48  8.00 28  7.39

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051501 12051502 5 12057503 12057506  192A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12051601 12051602 6 12057609 12057611  210A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54  8.75 24  8.38  7.662 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12051101 12051102 1 12135904 72052802  16418034516021 KAJALI A  8  48 B  6  36 A  8  48 A  8  32  7.45 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12051201 12051202 2 12135902 72182801  160B  6  36 A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  28  7.27 22  7.36RAM JI LAL SHARMA

 4  6  6  6 
12051301 12051302 3 12051303 12053301_

OC

12135905  192C  5  30 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B  6  24 A+  9  54  6.86 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051401 12051402 4 12051403 12053405 12135911  208B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  28 B+  7  42  7.43 28  7.14

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051501 12051502 5 12057502 12057504  186A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  48  7.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12051601 12051602 6 12057609 12057612  192A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.00 24  7.88  7.446 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(516) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) HINDI Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

SOUTH CAMPUS

Date : 19/07/2021

College Code / Name : (034)  Kamla Nehru College

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/025

PAGE :     503

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12051101 12051102 1 12325904 72052802  15418034516022 ANJU A  8  48 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  7.00 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12051201 12051202 2 12325905 72182801  164B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  32  7.45 22  7.23RAJESH

 4  6  6  6 
12051301 12051302 3 12051303 12053303 12325908  198B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A+  9  36 B+  7  42  7.07 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051401 12051402 4 12051403 12053405 12325903  228A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  36 A  8  48  8.14 28  7.61

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051501 12051502 5 12057503 12057506  180A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  42  7.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12051601 12051602 6 12057609 12057611  204A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  54  8.50 24  8.00  7.622 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12051101 12051102 1 12325904 72052802  14618034516023 NEHA A  8  48 C  5  30 B  6  36 A  8  32  6.64 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12051201 12051202 2 12325905 72182801  142B  6  36 B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  28  6.45 22  6.55AJAY PAL

 4  6  6  6 
12051301 12051302 3 12051303 12053303 12325908  188B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  32 B  6  36  6.71 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051401 12051402 4 12051403 12053405 12325903  218A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32 B+  7  42  7.79 28  7.25

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051501 12051502 5 12057503 12057506  180A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  42  7.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12051601 12051602 6 12057607 12057611  180A  8  48 A  8  48 B  6  36 A  8  48  7.50 24  7.50  7.122 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12051101 12051102 1 12135904 72052802  17018034516024 AARTI A  8  48 B  6  36 A+  9  54 A  8  32  7.73 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12051201 12051202 2 12135902 72182801  168B  6  36 B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A+  9  36  7.64 22  7.68RAJENDIR

 4  6  6  6 
12051301 12051302 3 12051303 12053301 12135905  196B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  28 A  8  48  7.00 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051401 12051402 4 12051403 12053405 12135911  212B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  32 A  8  48  7.57 28  7.29

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051501 12051502 5 12057502 12057504  192A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12051601 12051602 6 12057609 12057612  198A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.25 24  8.13  7.676 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12051101 12051102 1 12325904 72052802  14818034516025 SHWETA A  8  48 B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  28  6.73 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12051201 12051202 2 12325905 72182801  142B  6  36 B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  28  6.45 22  6.59BHOLA NATH

 4  6  6  6 
12051301 12051302 3 12051303 12053303 12325908  184C  5  30 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  28 B+  7  42  6.57 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051401 12051402 4 12051403 12053405 12325903  224A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32 A  8  48  8.00 28  7.29

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051501 12051502 5 12057503 12057506  180A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  42  7.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12051601 12051602 6 12057607 12057611  186A  8  48 A  8  48 B  6  36 A+  9  54  7.75 24  7.63  7.189 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(516) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) HINDI Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

SOUTH CAMPUS

Date : 19/07/2021

College Code / Name : (034)  Kamla Nehru College

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/025

PAGE :     504

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12051101 12051102 1 12325904 72052802  15418034516026 AASHMA ZUBAIR SIDDIQUI A  8  48 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  7.00 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12051201 12051202 2 12325905 72182801  164B  6  36 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 A  8  32  7.45 22  7.23ZUBAIR AHMED SIDDIQUI

 4  6  6  6 
12051301 12051302 3 12051303 12053303 12325908  210B  6  36 A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  36 B+  7  42  7.50 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051401 12051402 4 12051403 12053405 12325903  234A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  36 A  8  48  8.36 28  7.93

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051501 12051502 5 12057503 12057506  198A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12051601 12051602 6 12057609 12057611  204A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  54  8.50 24  8.38  7.865 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12051101 12051102 1 12135904 72052802  17618034516027 MEENAKSHI A  8  48 B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A  8  32  8.00 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12051201 12051202 2 12135902 72182801  170B  6  36 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  32  7.73 22  7.86VINOD KUMAR

 4  6  6  6 
12051301 12051302 3 12051303 12053301 12135905  212B  6  36 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  32 A+  9  54  7.57 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051401 12051402 4 12051403 12053405 12135911  224A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32 A  8  48  8.00 28  7.79

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051501 12051502 5 12057502 12057504  192A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12051601 12051602 6 12057609 12057612  186A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42  7.75 24  7.88  7.838 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12051101 12051102 1 12295101 72052802  16418034516028 SHIVANI A  8  48 B  6  36 A  8  48 A  8  32  7.45 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12051201 12051202 2 12295202 72182801  158B+  7  42 A  8  48 B  6  36 A  8  32  7.18 22  7.32SANDEEP RANA

 4  6  6  6 
12051301 12051302 3 12051303 12053303 12295301  202B  6  36 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  28 A  8  48  7.21 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051401 12051402 4 12051403 12053405 12295402  224A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32 A  8  48  8.00 28  7.61

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051501 12051502 5 12057502 12057504  180B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42  7.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12051601 12051602 6 12057607 12057612  180A  8  48 A  8  48 B  6  36 A  8  48  7.50 24  7.50  7.486 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12051101 12051102 1 12555925 72052802  14818034516029 AFSHA NAAZ B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  6.73 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12051201 12051202 2 12555260 72182801  152B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B  6  36 A  8  32  6.91 22  6.82MOHD NAFEES AHMED

 4  6  6  6 
12051301 12051302 3 12051303 12053303 12555321  184C  5  30 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  28 B+  7  42  6.57 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051401 12051402 4 12051403 12053405 12555422  224A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32 A  8  48  8.00 28  7.29

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051501 12051502 5 12057503 12057506  150B+  7  42 C  5  30 B  6  36 B+  7  42  6.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12051601 12051602 6 12057609 12057611  198A  8  48 B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A+  9  54  8.25 24  7.25  7.135 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(516) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) HINDI Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

SOUTH CAMPUS

Date : 19/07/2021

College Code / Name : (034)  Kamla Nehru College

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/025

PAGE :     505

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12051101 12051102 1 12325904 72052802  13618034516030 MUMAIYAZA B  6  36 C  5  30 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  6.18 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12051201 12051202 2 12325905 72182801  156B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B  6  36 A+  9  36  7.09 22  6.64NANHE KHAN

 4  6  6  6 
12051301 12051302 3 12051303 12053301 12325908  188B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  32 B  6  36  6.71 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051401 12051402 4 12051403 12053405 12325903  218B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32 A  8  48  7.79 28  7.25

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051501 12051502 5 12057502 12057504  192B+  7  42 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12051601 12051602 6 12057609 12057612  192B+  7  42 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.00 24  8.00  7.311 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12051101 12051102 1 12135904 72052802  15218034516031 RADHA PRIYA B+  7  42 C  5  30 A  8  48 A  8  32  6.91 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12051201 12051202 2 12135902 72182801  136C  5  30 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  6.18 22  6.55SANJAY

 4  6  6  6 
12051301 12051302 3 12051303 12053301 12135905  184C  5  30 B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  28 A  8  48  6.57 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051401 12051402 4 12051403 12053405 12135911  212B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  32 A  8  48  7.57 28  7.07

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051501 12051502 5 12057502 12057504  174B  6  36 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48  7.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12051601 12051602 6 12057609 12057612  192B+  7  42 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.00 24  7.63  7.095 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12051101 12051102 1 12135904 72052802  17018034516032 AARTI A  8  48 B  6  36 A+  9  54 A  8  32  7.73 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12051201 12051202 2 12135902 72182801  170B  6  36 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  32  7.73 22  7.73SUDHAKAR PANDEY

 4  6  6  6 
12051301 12051302 3 12051303 12053301 12135905  214B  6  36 A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  28 A+  9  54  7.64 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051401 12051402 4 12051403 12053405 12135911  240A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  36 A+  9  54  8.57 28  8.11

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051501 12051502 5 12057502 12057504  198A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12051601 12051602 6 12057609 12057612  204A  8  48 A  8  48 O  10  60 A  8  48  8.50 24  8.38  8.081 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12051101 12051102 1 12325904 72052802  14618034516033 DIVYA B+  7  42 B  6  36 B  6  36 A  8  32  6.64 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12051201 12051202 2 12325905 72182801  158B+  7  42 A  8  48 B  6  36 A  8  32  7.18 22  6.91NARAYAN

 4  6  6  6 
12051301 12051302 3 12051303 12053301 12325908  184C  5  30 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  28 B  6  36  6.57 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051401 12051402 4 12051403 12053405 12325907  212B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32 B+  7  42  7.57 28  7.07

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051501 12051502 5 12057502 12057504  186B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48  7.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12051601 12051602 6 12057609 12057612  192A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.00 24  7.88  7.284 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(516) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) HINDI Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

SOUTH CAMPUS

Date : 19/07/2021

College Code / Name : (034)  Kamla Nehru College

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/025

PAGE :     506

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12051101 12051102 1 12315108 72052802  14018034516034 NEHA B+  7  42 B  6  36 C  5  30 A  8  32  6.36 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12051201 12051202 2 12325905 72182801  146B  6  36 A  8  48 C  5  30 A  8  32  6.64 22  6.50LATE HARISH

 4  6  6  6 
12051301 12051302 3 12051303 12053303 12325908  184B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  28 B  6  36  6.57 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051401 12051402 4 12051403 12053405 12325903  212B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32 B+  7  42  7.57 28  7.07

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051501 12051502 5 12057502 12057504  192A  8  48 B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12051601 12051602 6 12057607 12057612  180A  8  48 A+  9  54 B  6  36 B+  7  42  7.50 24  7.75  7.122 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12051101 12051102 1 12135904 72052802  15818034516035 SHIVANI B+  7  42 B  6  36 A  8  48 A  8  32  7.18 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12051201 12051202 2 12135902 72182801  148B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  6.73 22  6.95RAJBIR

 4  6  6  6 
12051301 12051302 3 12051303 12053301 12135905  200C  5  30 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  32 A  8  48  7.14 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051401 12051402 4 12051403 12053405 12135911  224A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32 A  8  48  8.00 28  7.57

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051501 12051502 5 12057502 12057504  186A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48  7.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12051601 12051602 6 12057609 12057612  198A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.25 24  8.00  7.527 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12051101 12051102 1 12325904 72052802  15618034516036 SAKSHI SHARMA B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B  6  36 A+  9  36  7.09 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12051201 12051202 2 12325905 72182801  142B  6  36 A  8  48 C  5  30 B+  7  28  6.45 22  6.77BALENDRA SHEKHAR SHARMA

 4  6  6  6 
12051301 12051302 3 12051303 12053303 12325908  182C  5  30 A  8  48 B  6  36 A  8  32 B  6  36  6.50 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051401 12051402 4 12051403 12053405 12325907  208B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  28 B+  7  42  7.43 28  6.96

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051501 12051502 5 12057502 12057504  192A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12051601 12051602 6 12057607 12057611  186A  8  48 A  8  48 B  6  36 A+  9  54  7.75 24  7.88  7.203 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12051101 12051102 1 12325904 72052802  14418034516037 ANJALI YADAV B+  7  42 B  6  36 C  5  30 A+  9  36  6.55 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12051201 12051202 2 12325905 72182801  142B  6  36 B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  28  6.45 22  6.50KESHAV SINGH

 4  6  6  6 
12051301 12051302 3 12051303 12053303 12325908  188C  5  30 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  32 B  6  36  6.71 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051401 12051402 4 12051403 12053405 12325907  202B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  28 B+  7  42  7.21 28  6.96

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051501 12051502 5 12057502 12057504  192A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12051601 12051602 6 12057607 12057611  186A  8  48 A  8  48 B  6  36 A+  9  54  7.75 24  7.88  7.122 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(516) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) HINDI Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

SOUTH CAMPUS

Date : 19/07/2021

College Code / Name : (034)  Kamla Nehru College

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/025

PAGE :     507

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12051101 12051102 1 12325904 72052802  13618034516038 VAISHALI NEGI B+  7  42 C  5  30 B  6  36 B+  7  28  6.18 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12051201 12051202 2 12325905 72182801  130C  5  30 B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  28  5.91 22  6.05LATE RAMESH SINGH NEGI

 4  6  6  6 
12051301 12051302 3 12051303 12053303 12325908  172D  4  24 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  28 B  6  36  6.14 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051401 12051402 4 12051403 12053405 12325907  206B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  32 B+  7  42  7.36 28  6.75

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051501 12051502 5 12057503 12057506  180A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  42  7.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12051601 12051602 6 12057607 12057611  168B+  7  42 A  8  48 B  6  36 B+  7  42  7.00 24  7.25  6.703 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12051101 12051102 1 12325901 72052802  13018034516039 SANA PARVEEN B  6  36 C  5  30 B  6  36 B+  7  28  5.91 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12051201 12051202 2 12325906 72182801  152B+  7  42 A  8  48 C  5  30 A  8  32  6.91 22  6.41FAKHRUDDIN

 4  6  6  6 
12051301 12051302 3 12051303 12053301 12325908  178C  5  30 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  28 B  6  36  6.36 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051401 12051402 4 12051403 12053405 12325903  212A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  32 B+  7  42  7.57 28  6.96

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051501 12051502 5 12057502 12057504  186A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42  7.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12051601 12051602 6 12057607 12057612  174A  8  48 A  8  48 B  6  36 B+  7  42  7.25 24  7.50  6.973 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12051101 12051102 1 12325904 72052802  15018034516040 NIKITA B+  7  42 B+  7  42 C  5  30 A+  9  36  6.82 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12051201 12051202 2 12325905 72182801  156B  6  36 A  8  48 B  6  36 A+  9  36  7.09 22  6.95AJAY PAL

 4  6  6  6 
12051301 12051302 3 12051303 12053303 12325908  200B  6  36 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  32 B+  7  42  7.14 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051401 12051402 4 12051403 12053405 12325903  218A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32 B+  7  42  7.79 28  7.46

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051501 12051502 5 12057503 12057506  180A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  42  7.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12051601 12051602 6 12057607 12057611  174A  8  48 A  8  48 B  6  36 B+  7  42  7.25 24  7.38  7.284 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12051101 12051102 1 12275101 72052802  14418034516041 NEERAJ REXWAL B+  7  42 B  6  36 C  5  30 A+  9  36  6.55 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12035907 12051201 2 12051202 72182801  140C  5  30 B  6  36 B+  7  42 A  8  32  6.36 22  6.45ANUP KUMAR

 4  6  6  6 
12035905 12051301 3 12051302 12051303 12053303  182C  5  30 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  32  6.50 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12051401 12051402 4 12051403 12053405 12325903  224A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32 A  8  48  8.00 28  7.25

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051501 12051502 5 12057502 12057504  198A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12051601 12051602 6 12057609 12057611  204A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.50 24  8.38  7.378 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(516) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) HINDI Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

SOUTH CAMPUS

Date : 19/07/2021

College Code / Name : (034)  Kamla Nehru College

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/025

PAGE :     508

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12051101 12051102 1 12315108 72052802  14018034516042 SUPRABHA B+  7  42 B  6  36 C  5  30 A  8  32  6.36 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12051201 12051202 2 12315210 72182801  164B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  32  7.45 22  6.91DINESH KUMAR PANDIT

 4  6  6  6 
12051301 12051302 3 12051303 12053303 12315355  184C  5  30 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  28 B+  7  42  6.57 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051401 12051402 4 12051403 12053405 12315406  224A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32 A  8  48  8.00 28  7.29

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051501 12051502 5 12057503 12057506  186A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  48  7.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12051601 12051602 6 12057609 12057611  192A  8  48 B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.00 24  7.88  7.365 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12051101 12051102 1 12295101 72052802  14818034516043 GARGI PRIYADARSHINI B  6  36 B  6  36 A  8  48 B+  7  28  6.73 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12051201 12051202 2 12295202 72182801  146C  5  30 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  32  6.64 22  6.68ALOK KUMAR JHA

 4  6  6  6 
12051301 12051302 3 12051303 12053301 12325908  178C  5  30 A  8  48 B  6  36 B+  7  28 B  6  36  6.36 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051401 12051402 4 12051403 12053405 12325903  212B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32 B+  7  42  7.57 28  6.96

 6  4  6  6  6 
12051501 12051502 5 12057502 12057504  198A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12051601 12051602 6 12057607 12057612  186A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  48  7.75 24  8.00  7.216 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS


